Goole/Knottingley - Leeds
Monday to Friday

Goole
Rawcliffe
Snaith

Hensall
Whitley Bridge
Knottingley

Pontefract Monkhill
Pontefract Tanshelf
Featherstone
Streethouse
Wakefield Kirkgate

Wakefield Westgate

Glasshoughton
Castleford
Woodlesford
Leeds

Goole
Rawcliffe
Snaith

Hensall
Whitley Bridge
Knottingley

Pontefract Monkhill
Pontefract Tanshelf
Featherstone
Streethouse
Wakefield Kirkgate

Wakefield Westgate

Glasshoughton
Castleford
Woodlesford
Leeds
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Rawcliffe
Snaith

Hensall
Whitley Bridge
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Wakefield Westgate

Glasshoughton
Castleford
Woodlesford
Leeds

Goole
Rawcliffe
Snaith

Hensall
Whitley Bridge
Knottingley

Pontefract Monkhill
Pontefract Tanshelf
Featherstone
Streethouse
Wakefield Kirkgate

Wakefield Westgate

Glasshoughton
Castleford
Woodlesford
Leeds

Goole
Rawcliffe
Snaith

Hensall
Whitley Bridge
Knottingley

Pontefract Monkhill
Pontefract Tanshelf
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Streethouse
Wakefield Kirkgate
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Goole
Rawcliffe
Snaith

Hensall
Whitley Bridge
Knottingley

Pontefract Monkhill
Pontefract Tanshelf
Featherstone
Streethouse
Wakefield Kirkgate

Wakefield Westgate

Glasshoughton
Castleford
Woodlesford
Leeds
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Leeds - Knottingley/Goole
Monday to Friday

Leeds
Woodlesford
Castleford
Glasshoughton
Wakefield Westgate

Wakefield Kirkgate

Streethouse
Featherstone
Pontefract Tanshelf
Pontefract Monkhill
Knottingley

Whitley Bridge
Hensall

Snaith
Rawcliffe
Goole

Leeds
Woodlesford
Castleford
Glasshoughton
Wakefield Westgate

Wakefield Kirkgate

Streethouse
Featherstone
Pontefract Tanshelf
Pontefract Monkhill
Knottingley

Whitley Bridge
Hensall

Snaith
Rawcliffe
Goole
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0524

bus
0930
0935

0548
0557
0606

0929

0958
1007
1016

0615

bus

1030
1035

0658
0709
0718

1029

1042
1042
1045
1046
1054
1058
1102
1105

0730
0735

1058
1109
1117

bus

1130
1135

1129

0829

1158
1207
1216

0858
0907
0916

bus

1230
1235



Leeds

Woodlesford
Castleford
Glasshoughton
Wakefield Westgate

Wakefield Kirkgate

Streethouse
Featherstone
Pontefract Tanshelf
Pontefract Monkhill
Knottingley

Whitley Bridge
Hensall

Snaith
Rawcliffe
Goole

Leeds
Woodlesford
Castleford
Glasshoughton
Wakefield Westgate

Wakefield Kirkgate

Streethouse
Featherstone
Pontefract Tanshelf
Pontefract Monkhill
Knottingley

Whitley Bridge
Hensall

Snaith
Rawcliffe
Goole

Leeds
Woodlesford
Castleford
Glasshoughton
Wakefield Westgate

Wakefield Kirkgate

Streethouse
Featherstone
Pontefract Tanshelf
Pontefract Monkhill
Knottingley

Whitley Bridge
Hensall

Snaith
Rawcliffe
Goole

d

o o

o

d

o o

o

o

1229

1258
1307
1316

1929

1629

1958
2007
2016

1329

1658
1707
1716

bus

2030
2035

1358
1407
1416

bus

1730
1735

2029

bus

1430
1435

1729

2058
2107
2118

1429

1758
1807
1816

bus

2130
2135

1458
1507
1516

2129

bus

1530
1535

1829

1842
1842
1845
1846
1854
1858
1902
1905

2203
2213
2222

1858
1907
1916



Leeds

Woodlesford
Castleford
Glasshoughton
Wakefield Westgate

Wakefield Kirkgate

Streethouse
Featherstone
Pontefract Tanshelf
Pontefract Monkhill
Knottingley

Whitley Bridge
Hensall

Snaith
Rawcliffe
Goole
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2250

2318
2329
2338

bus

2345
2350



